2018:1-6
apl
art
as*
bai
bbh
bfl
bml
cam
cfl
cml
edl
emm
fml
fre
gar
gpl
hob
hus
jml
kbk
lit
Ipl
lud
mca
mga
mma
nor
opl
otp
pfl
pit
ric
rkd
roc
rpl
sca
sjc
ski
sp*
swh

Please see Minerva Statistics webpage for description of source and explanation of numbers,

ILL Incoming
7887
224
727
3452
2588
9406
8251
6504
2063
14451
4238
3
7305
5843
5244
4040
1814
312
3043
7359
6141
10649
1261
7341
101
104
1816
4973
4534
7815
4359
4288
7561
3185
2819
10620
504
3956
13509
2533

ILL Outgoing

Minerva ILL
2018: Jan-June

16701| |tcc
1172] |tce
1341] |tcn
4076| |tcs
2387| [tcw
5498| |[tcy
6578| |tho
6612 [tml
1456| |tpl
12374] |uni
3278| |wel
53] |win
4646| |wit
4892| |wlk
4217 |wpl
7595( |ypl
1226 [ys*

2018:1-6

ILL Incoming
378
224
109
493
77
144
388
9461
5688
1385
5260
3836
1197
5458
7256
5844

676

ILL Outgoing
511
604
304

1561
494
972
296

8617

6128

1545

3686

3380

3145

5995

6209

4387

1040

595
2568
5238

10571
15672
3426
9120
41

285
2907
4028
4525
5299
2676
6596
4549
3236
2618

12016
1351
2400

13808
2737

Created from Owning/Home report.

www.maineinfonet.org/minerva/statistics

NB: These numbers include walk-in
borrowing as well as delivery. If your
library has significant walk-in activity,
you can find the difference by looking
at the Non-owned report at
https://minerva.maine.edu/manage.




