

Minerva ILL  
2018: Jan-June

2018:1-6	ILL Incoming	ILL Outgoing	2018:1-6	ILL Incoming	ILL Outgoing
apl	7887	16701	tcc	378	511
art	224	1172	tce	224	604
as*	727	1341	tcn	109	304
bai	3452	4076	tcs	493	1561
bbh	2588	2387	tcw	77	494
bfl	9406	5498	tcy	144	972
bml	8251	6578	tho	388	296
cam	6504	6612	tml	9461	8617
cfl	2063	1456	tpl	5688	6128
cml	14451	12374	uni	1385	1545
edl	4238	3278	wel	5260	3686
emm	3	53	win	3836	3380
fml	7305	4646	wit	1197	3145
fre	5843	4892	wlk	5458	5995
gar	5244	4217	wpl	7256	6209
gpl	4040	7595	ypl	5844	4387
hob	1814	1226	ys*	676	1040
hus	312	595			
jml	3043	2568			
kbk	7359	5238			
lit	6141	10571			
lpl	10649	15672			
lud	1261	3426			
mca	7341	9120			
mga	101	41			
mma	104	285			
nor	1816	2907			
opl	4973	4028			
otp	4534	4525			
pfl	7815	5299			
pit	4359	2676			
ric	4288	6596			
rkd	7561	4549			
roc	3185	3236			
rpl	2819	2618			
sca	10620	12016			
sjc	504	1351			
ski	3956	2400			
sp*	13509	13808			
swh	2533	2737			

NB: These numbers include walk-in borrowing as well as delivery. If your library has significant walk-in activity, you can find the difference by looking at the Non-owned report at <https://minerva.maine.edu/manage>.

Created from Owning/Home report.

Please see Minerva Statistics webpage for description of source and explanation of numbers, [www.maineinfonet.org/minerva/statistics](http://www.maineinfonet.org/minerva/statistics)